

Rapid City Scholarship

About This Scholarship

Security First Bank believes in investing in our community and its future banking leaders by providing scholarships to students pursuing studies in banking and financial services. In South Dakota, we partner with the South Dakota Bankers Foundation to provide up to \$4,000 to a post-secondary student with an expressed interest in a career in banking or financial services.

Eligibility

To be eligible for this scholarship, the student must meet the following criteria:

- Student must be a Security First Bank customer or a child of a Security First Bank customer.
- Student must be a South Dakota college sophomore, junior, senior or graduate student or second-year South Dakota technical school student with an expressed interest in banking/financial services.

Application Process

Complete the application and provide the following information on separate pages. Please include your name and school at the top of each page.

- Please provide answers to the following three (3) questions. Limit your answers to one page total:
 - 1. In what subjects do you excel and to what factors do you attribute to your success in this area?
 - 2. What are your short- and long-term goals? List your objectives to accomplish these goals.
 - 3. Describe/identify something in your community that has influenced you in a positive way. What impact did this have on the short- or long-term goals that you have established?
- A copy of your college transcript.
- Provide a resumé of your education and employment experience. Please include awards, recognitions, activities, leadership positions and work history.

Scholarship Deadlines

May 15 - Applications are due. Applications must be mailed to:

Security First Bank PO Box 3490 Rapid City, SD 57709

or emailed to: marketing@security1stbank.com

Early August - Winners will be notified.





Please print or type:

Full Name	Date of Birth
Mobile Phone	Home Phone
Email Address	
Address	
City St	ate ZIP Code
Name of Security First Bank Customer (if not the applicant)	
Name of Post-Secondary School	
Expected Graduation Date	Grade Point Average
Major(s)	
Minor(s)	
Signature	Date

Applications are due by May 15. Please mail to:Please include the following:Security First Bank• Completed applicationPO Box 3490• Answers to questions askedRapid City, SD 57709• College transcriptor email to: marketing@security1stbank.com• Resumé